## PREFERRED DENTAL TECHNOLOGIES INC.

**Press Release** 

Date: February 13, 2018
B01- 185 Provencher Blvd

Winnipeg, MB R2H 0G4

Tel: 204.691.3722

Email: info@preferreddentalimplant.com

## Preferred Dental Technologies Inc. ("Company") (CSE: PDTI, US OTC: PDTTF): engages marketing and advisory firm.

The Company today announced they have hired Asia Pacific Partners of Jupiter FL for marketing and advisory services.

CSE- PDTI

The Company is pleased to have engaged this boutique advisory firm for marketing and advisory services. The initial term is for six months at a cost of \$5,000.00 US per month. The principles of Asia Pacific have over 20 years experience in assisting start up companies initiate their business plans, to helping mature Companies execute and expand operations. Asia Pacific is well qualified to meet the Company's expected objective of increasing the Company's profile in North America. Asia Pacific has cultivated numerous relationships in North America and Internationally within the corporate communication and capital markets advisory sector and can apply this broad experience for the benefit of PDTI.

Mr. Erik Siegmund, President commented "With our recent corporate developments, and announcements we have made within the digital space of dental implant abutments, we feel it is the right time to engage professionals to increase our profile within the business and investment community not only in North America but also Internationally. Asia Pacific is ideally suited to fulfill our needs."

## **About PDTI**

Preferred Dental technologies Inc. (PDTI) has been established to advance development and commercialization of various evolutionary and disruptive technologies in the dental implant industry.

MISSION – INNOVATIVE & PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS FOR THE DENTAL INDUSTRY

Visit: www.preferreddentalimplant.com

www.prefdent.com

## **About Asia Pacific Partners**

Asia Pacific Partners is a full service financial consulting firm specializing in assisting emerging growth companies primarily in the sub \$100 million space with Investor Relations, Public Relations, Roadshow & Networking, and Introductions to investment bankers, brokers, market makers, attorneys and auditors and other related services. The Florida-based firm specializes in

assisting companies navigate the public markets. Its principals have represented over 450 private and/or public companies over the course of its 20-plus year history. Asia Pacific's engagement with the company covers a myriad of services, but primarily centered around introducing the right financial partners to accomplish the company's vision.

Contact Bj@carocg.com

On behalf of Preferred Dental Technologies Inc. Erik Siegmund
Chief Executive Officer

Email: info@preferreddentalimplant.com

Tel: 204.691.3722 www.prefdent.com

This news release may contain forward-looking information which is not comprised of historical facts.

Forward-looking information involves risks, uncertainties and other factors that could cause actual events, results, performance, prospects and opportunities to differ materially from those expressed or implied by such forward-looking information. Forward-looking information in this news release may include, but is not limited to, the Company's objectives, goals or future plans. Factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from such forward-looking information include, but are not limited to, those risks set out in the Company's public documents filed on SEDAR. Although the Company believes that the assumptions and factors used in preparing the forward-looking information in this news release are reasonable, undue reliance should not be placed on such information, which only applies as of the date of this news release, and no assurance can be given that such events will occur in the disclosed time frames or at all. The Company disclaims any intention or obligation to update or revise any forward-looking information, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise, other than as required by law. Neither The Canadian Securities Exchange nor its Regulations Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of The Canadian Securities Exchange accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.